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Description

201412300004
09030

12/30/2014
03:02:51 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STILLWELL
PATRICIA

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MINDY

201501280000
28520

01/28/2015
09:55:41 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201502170000
49960

02/17/2015
01:07:20 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
KATHRYN G

199112190000
00280

12/19/1991
03:18:00 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE CHERYL 9 49

199201090000
00410

01/09/1992
10:49:01 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX SANDY R 9 133

199201090000
00710

01/09/1992
10:47:06 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRABOTTA
MARGIE L

9 114

199201270000
00520

01/27/1992
11:26:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESTEP
SHANNON

9 163

199201270000
00530

01/27/1992
11:27:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIHA
DEBORAH L

9 166

199202070000
00760

02/07/1992
02:27:05 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLYNN JAMES
BRUCE

9 201

200409150005
13140

09/15/2004
12:31:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH,
SALLY J

200411090006
15180

11/09/2004
07:54:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
REBECCA K
AKA

200801290000
36610

01/29/2008
11:28:16 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLY SMITH,
THECIA

200810100004
00810

10/10/2008
10:23:46 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH
SALLY J

200908270003
31050

08/27/2009
12:16:06 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L



200908210003
22250

08/21/2009
10:39:08 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
MARY ALYCE

200909100003
47300

09/10/2009
12:54:51 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANKENSHIP
JENNIFER
LYNN

200909210003
59200

09/21/2009
10:45:35 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTIS
BEVERLY S

200909300003
70640

09/30/2009
08:03:12 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JARVIS
MICHAEL B

200909220003
61460

09/22/2009
12:49:10 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
STACY

200910080003
80880

10/08/2009
09:16:05 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
LINDA C

200910210003
96830

10/21/2009
02:10:02 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEMBER
DAVID

200910220003
98050

10/22/2009
12:29:56 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSH
BRENDA K

200911040004
12080

11/04/2009
10:50:38 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DANIELLE M

200911190004
30110

11/19/2009
08:23:43 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS TRACY

200912070004
48220

12/07/2009
11:21:23 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PLOWMAN
JESSICA

200912070004
49500

12/07/2009
03:28:00 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUBBARD
JOHN

200912010004
40600

12/01/2009
09:53:58 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
DIANE

200912020004
42470

12/02/2009
09:01:02 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDRESS
WILLIAM

200912210004
65710

12/21/2009
04:05:32 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS
PATRICIA L


