Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201412300004 09030	12/30/2014 03:02:51 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STILLWELL PATRICIA						
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MINDY						
201501280000 28520	01/28/2015 09:55:41 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE						
201502170000 19960	02/17/2015 01:07:20 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIR KATHRYN G						
199112190000 00280	12/19/1991 03:18:00 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE CHERYL	9	49				
199201090000 00410	01/09/1992 10:49:01 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX SANDY R	9	133				
199201090000 00710	01/09/1992 10:47:06 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRABOTTA MARGIE L	9	114				
199201270000 00520	01/27/1992 11:26:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESTEP SHANNON	9	163				
199201270000 00530	01/27/1992 11:27:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIHA DEBORAH L	9	166				
199202070000 00760	02/07/1992 02:27:05 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLYNN JAMES BRUCE	9	201				
200409150005 13140	09/15/2004 12:31:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH, SALLY J						
200411090006 15180	11/09/2004 07:54:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, REBECCA K AKA						
200801290000 36610	01/29/2008 11:28:16 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLY SMITH, THECIA						
200810100004 00810	10/10/2008 10:23:46 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH SALLY J						
200908270003 31050	08/27/2009 12:16:06 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RACKLEY JANET L						

200908210003 22250	08/21/2009 10:39:08 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN MARY ALYCE			
200909100003 47300	09/10/2009 12:54:51 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANKENSHIP JENNIFER LYNN			
200909210003 59200	09/21/2009 10:45:35 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EASTIS BEVERLY S			
200909300003 70640	09/30/2009 08:03:12 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS MICHAEL B			
200909220003 61460	09/22/2009 12:49:10 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER STACY			
200910080003 80880	10/08/2009 09:16:05 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM LINDA C			
200910210003 96830	10/21/2009 02:10:02 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEMBER DAVID			
200910220003 98050	10/22/2009 12:29:56 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSH BRENDA K			
200911040004 12080	11/04/2009 10:50:38 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DANIELLE M			
200911190004 30110	11/19/2009 08:23:43 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS TRACY			
200912070004 48220	12/07/2009 11:21:23 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PLOWMAN JESSICA			
200912070004 49500	12/07/2009 03:28:00 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUBBARD JOHN			
200912010004 40600	12/01/2009 09:53:58 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE DIANE			
200912020004 42470	12/02/2009 09:01:02 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDRESS WILLIAM			
200912210004 65710	12/21/2009 04:05:32 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS PATRICIA L			